AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	P	PAGE OF PAGES			
					1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	JECT NO. (If	applicable)
002	See Block 16C	11EN	1002434			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	00603	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00603		
Office of River Protection		Off	ice of River Protection		1	
U.S. Department of Energy			. Department of Energy			
Office of River Protection			ice of River Protection			
P.O. Box 450			. Box 450			
Richland WA 99352						
		1110	intende wir 99992			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
		(^)				
NORTH WIND SERVICES, LLC						
Attn: KIMBERLEY KEARNEY		9E	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1425 HIGHAM STREET						
IDAHO FALLS ID 834021513		10				
		X D	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NG E-EM0001245	0.		
		10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 603100161	FACILITY CODE	_	3/29/2011			
CODE 603109161						
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDI	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p Items 8 and 15, and returning <u>co</u> separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received	bies of the amendment; (b) By acknow to the solicitation and amendment nur DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND r already submitted, such change may	ledging re nbers. FA DATE SP be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offi NLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO I ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YC	er submit BE RECE	tted; or (c) By EIVED AT ER. If by	, ,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If red			\$6	0 00	0 00	
See Schedule	Ne Ne	et The	crease: \$6	50,00	0.00	
	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORD	ERS. IT M	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	SCRIBED	D IN ITEM 14.	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED I ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) Th	HE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	HE CONT	TRACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE AL	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying	ı office,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHOF	RITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
X FAR 52.232-22, Limit	ation of Funds (APF	x 1984)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document a		â	office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION				-		
Obligate Funds (See Page 2).	(0.ga200 2) 0001 000000					
Decoupt code, mark Dame D	at Eurod 01050; "		om 2011. Dll.tt. 24	Der		
Account code: Tank Farm Fund						
Entity 421301; Object Class		10909	; Project 0001481; WF0	0 0 0 0	,0000	
Local Use 0000000; Amount:	\$60,000.00					

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 04/25/2011 to 04/24/2013

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (*Type or print*)

		David A. Gallegos			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
		Signature on File	05/05/2011		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	00,00,2011		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		STANDARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10-83)		

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to the contract.

- 1. The total amount of funds obligated to this contract is increased by \$60,000.00, from \$588,947.38 to \$648,947.38. The contractor shall not incur any costs in excess of the total amount obligated to this contract.
- 2. A summary recap of the contract obligated amount and contract value is provided in the table below.

MOD NUMBER	REQUISITION NUMBER(S)	PD FUNDS	PS1 FUNDS	PS2 FUNDS	TFP FUNDS	FUNDING TOTAL	CUMULATIVE CONTRACT FUNDING	CONTRACT VALUE INCREASE / DECREASE	CUMULATIVE CONTRACT VALUE
00	11EM001929								
00	11EM001938	\$35,000.00	\$100,000.00			\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$12,000,000.00	\$12,000,000.00
01	11EM002393	\$453,947.38				\$453,947.38	\$588,947.38	\$0.00	\$12,000,000.00
02	11EM002434				\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$648,947.38	\$0.00	\$12,000,000.00
FUNDI	NG TOTALS	\$488,947.38	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$648,947.38			

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.